PRODUCT DATASHEET
PURERENA Anti Fog Spotligh
Anti fog Spotlight, brings a qualitativeleap in the light body structure
and optical distribution.
The whole lamp adopts separate structure, the main lamp body can be
separated from the face ring, to realize the installation of embedded
parts, e�ectively protect the integrity of the ceiling.
The height of the lamp body is controlled within 80mm to solve the
problem of ceiling height limit.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
PICTURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:
REFLECTOR COLORS:
ANTI FOG SPOTLIGHT PR-7WRT-55
Model No. Model No.
Input Voltage: 165 - 265V
Input Frequency 50 - 60Hz
Protection level IP20
Lifespan 30000 Hours
Luminous Flux 710lm
E�cacy >100lm/W
LED By CREE
Power Factor (PF) ≥0.70
CRI RA ≥90
Beam angle 24°
Dimmable No.
Functions ON-OFF / DALI
Model No. Model No.
Color temperature 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Wattage 7 W
Body Size Ø65 x H78 mm
Cutout 55mm
Housing Aluminum
Driver COIE
Country of Origin China
Warranty 5 Years
TRUE COLOR
+
90CRI IP20 LIFETIME
30000
HOURS 5
Warranty
Years